
FAK TURA
+Dodavatel c:

ICO:34099514
DIC: SK2 02031 4!25

,C DPH:5K202031 4125
MIK s. r. o. EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 1999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap.s.r.o. 15891 /T

tnka:
trP BANKA

CisIo fakLury: 90291I
Cislo dod.listu: 226III

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odbenatel-ICO: 00352314

DIC: 2021029412
' IC DPH: 5K202I029412

MAGNOLIA ZARIADENIE SOC.SLUZIEB
HURBANOVO
SPORTOVA 11'
941 01 HURBANOVO

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

1021 5A4 / 5200

31.01.2012 Forma uhr:
02.12.247I PP

42.12.2011

Dat . splatno:
Dat. vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

IdLieh

CLslo fakl: | 902911/11 I I Crslo DL: i 226111 l
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L 2,5866 3,1039

L 1,6591 1.9916

I 6.3110 L5132

L 4,1500 4,9800
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5.5600 6, 6119

91,5095 109,8114

15,il00 18,9240
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I Zaklad l-[ DPH ]-t
0: 0.00 0.00

20: 0.00 0.00
20: 198.20 39.64

++

Za sadzbu DPI1: | 20,00 t I : 54 ,650 198,1912 23?,8359

sDPH I +
Celkom za tovar:
Bonus 0. 00 %

Zaklad dane
DPH

0.00
0.00

231.84

I98.20 Eur
0.00 Eur

I98.20 Eur
39.64 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

231.84 Eur
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lMnoz . celkom:
onverz. kurz :

CeIkom Skk:
ban:

Prevzaf:
)islo 0P:
lel:
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54.650
30.1260 Skk

1165 .76

I Halierove.vyrovnanie
Zaplatena zaloha
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